
RESULTS
U20 Race Women

Belgrade (SRB) 
30 March 2024 

REVISED

BIB 564 AND 562 POSITIONS AMENDED

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT

 30 March  2024 24° C 29 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

25° C 29 %

START TIME

END TIME

10:58

11:29

 1 544 Marta  ALEMAYO ETH 8 Apr 08 19:28
 2 545 Asayech  AYICHEW ETH 3 Apr 05 19:32 + 4

 3 547 Robe  DIDA ETH 29 Dec 06 19:38 + 10

 4 622 Sheila  JEBET KEN 31 Dec 05 19:45 + 17

 5 621 Diana  CHEROTICH KEN 24 Dec 05 19:47 + 19

 6 554 Yenawa  NBRET ETH 18 May 07 19:50 + 22

 7 614 Deborah  CHEMUTAI KEN 25 Jul 05 19:51 + 23

 8 555 Lemlem  NIBRET ETH 1 Jan 05 20:01 + 33

 9 552 Shito  GUMI ETH 18 Mar 07 20:02 + 34

 10 705 Nowel  CHERUTO UGA 29 Apr 06 20:04 + 36

 11 704 Charity  CHEROP UGA 4 Jul 07 20:23 + 55

 12 616 Mercy  CHEPKEMOI KEN 19 Oct 05 20:43 + 1:15

 13 695 Keziah  CHEBET UGA 27 Nov 08 20:47 + 1:19

 14 698 Vicky  CHEKWEMBOI UGA 10 Oct 05 20:49 + 1:21

 15 721 Ellie  SHEA USA 6 Sep 05 20:50 + 1:22

 16 723 Allie  ZEALAND USA 7 Sep 06 21:08 + 1:40

 17 574 Innes  FITZGERALD GBR 6 Apr 06 21:10 + 1:42

 18 570 Jess  BAILEY GBR 2 Aug 06 21:12 + 1:44

 19 598 Miyu  MURAKAMI JPN 19 Aug 07 21:12 + 1:44

 20 602 Misaki  SHITAMORI JPN 4 Aug 05 21:19 + 1:51

 21 510 Gabrielle  SCHMIDT AUS 25 Feb 06 21:19 + 1:51

 22 562 Margot  DAJOUX FRA 19 Apr 05 21:19 + 1:51

 23 564 Ambre  GRASSET FRA 20 Nov 06 21:19 + 1:51

 24 686 Elsa  SUNDQVIST SWE 18 Aug 05 21:20 + 1:52

 25 580 Eliza  NICHOLSON GBR 29 May 07 21:27 + 1:59

 26 594 Chiseno  IKEDA JPN 15 Aug 05 21:32 + 2:04

 27 694 Isella  CHEBET UGA 6 May 08 21:40 + 2:12

 28 709 Mary  DALTON USA 7 Jul 05 21:40 + 2:12

 29 717 Zariel  MACCHIA USA 14 May 06 21:42 + 2:14

 30 581 Natasha  PHILLIPS GBR 1 Mar 05 21:42 + 2:14

 31 664 Li-mari  DEKKER RSA 17 Dec 05 21:43 + 2:15

 32 528 Chloe  TURNER CAN 9 Jul 05 21:46 + 2:18

 33 593 Aoi  HOSOKAWA JPN 12 Dec 06 21:46 + 2:18

 34 681 Saima  MURIĆ SRB 19 May 06 21:48 + 2:20

 35 650 Catherine  LUND NZL 2 Dec 05 21:53 + 2:25

 36 504 Sienna  BUSH AUS 1 May 08 21:55 + 2:27

 37 591 Anna  GARDINER IRL 30 Mar 06 21:58 + 2:30

 38 506 Charli-Rose  CARLYON AUS 4 Aug 05 21:59 + 2:31

 39 592 Kirsty  MAHER IRL 27 Jul 05 22:10 + 2:42

 40 599 Narumi  OKUMOTO JPN 27 Feb 06 22:12 + 2:44

 41 720 Jolena  QUARZO USA 1 Jun 05 22:13 + 2:45

 42 521 Abby  LEWIS CAN 28 Aug 06 22:17 + 2:49

 43 511 Alexandra  SCHULZ AUS 25 Nov 05 22:20 + 2:52

 44 648 Zara  GEDDES NZL 20 Dec 05 22:21 + 2:53

AT-XJW-W-f--1--.RS1..v2 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 14:34 on Saturday, 30 March  2024
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RESULTS
U20 Race Women

Belgrade (SRB) 
30 March 2024 

REVISED

BIB 564 AND 562 POSITIONS AMENDED

 45 518 Béatrice  FILION CAN 10 Aug 06 22:23 + 2:55

 46 606 Arina  GLADYSHEVA KAZ 10 Nov 05 22:24 + 2:56

 47 633 Khaddouj  EL BALI MAR 21 Mar 06 22:24 + 2:56

 48 538 Emma  MENDEZ ESP 27 Feb 06 22:34 + 3:06

 49 711 Maddie  GARDINER USA 15 Apr 06 22:36 + 3:08

 50 665 Omaatla  DIKAO RSA 17 Dec 07 22:39 + 3:11

 51 634 Saida  EL-BOUZY MAR 5 Apr 07 22:40 + 3:12

 52 638 Houssna  IBN ABDEL MATEY MAR 26 Aug 06 22:40 + 3:12

 53 509 Gretta  JOHNSON AUS 6 Jul 06 22:44 + 3:16

 54 673 Lara  VAN DER MERWE RSA 14 Nov 07 22:44 + 3:16

 55 507 Emma  DE JONG AUS 16 Jul 05 22:46 + 3:18

 56 517 Stephanie  BERTRAM CAN 21 Nov 06 22:49 + 3:21

 57 561 Mickaella  AGUERA FRA 25 Aug 05 22:51 + 3:23

 58 563 Caroline  DENNILAULER FRA 16 Dec 05 22:56 + 3:28

 59 527 Charlotte  SINKE CAN 3 Nov 05 23:01 + 3:33

 60 671 Wiepke  SCHOEMAN RSA 29 Jun 06 23:01 + 3:33

 61 522 Muriel  LOVSHIN CAN 4 Jun 06 23:10 + 3:42

 62 655 Boh  RITCHIE NZL 8 Feb 07 23:18 + 3:50

 63 530 Laura Valentina  CAMARGO COL 6 Jul 05 23:25 + 3:57

 64 540 Daniela  RUBIO ESP 14 May 06 23:27 + 3:59

 65 666 Paballo  DLOTHI RSA 15 Oct 08 23:36 + 4:08

 66 679 Natalija  GRUJIĆ SRB 22 Mar 06 23:37 + 4:09

 67 661 Yessica  PATATINGO PER 31 Mar 05 23:39 + 4:11

 68 536 Ines  HERAULT ESP 8 Apr 06 23:43 + 4:15

 69 637 Hassana  IBN ABDEL MATEY MAR 26 Aug 06 23:45 + 4:17

 70 657 Luz Lizandra  ARIAS PER 6 Feb 06 23:46 + 4:18

 71 670 Anoxolo  MCETYWA RSA 3 Jul 08 23:47 + 4:19

 72 640 Miranda  DURAN MEX 2 Sep 05 24:00 + 4:32

 73 656 Ava  SUTHERLAND NZL 25 Nov 06 24:14 + 4:46

 74 535 Marwa  EL KHOUYA ESP 11 May 06 24:21 + 4:53

 75 682 Lenka  NIKOLIĆ SRB 15 Dec 06 24:25 + 4:57

 76 652 Poppy  MARTIN NZL 12 May 05 24:30 + 5:02

 77 566 Jade  LE CORRE FRA 20 Oct 05 24:32 + 5:04

 78 659 Yoselin  LIMACHE PER 3 Oct 05 24:46 + 5:18

 79 609 Saniya  KUDAIBERGEN KAZ 1 Sep 06 25:18 + 5:50

 80 605 Ayana  BOLATBEKKYZY KAZ 5 Nov 06 26:10 + 6:42

 680 Mejra  MEHMEDOVIĆ SRB 29 Jun 06 DNF
 724 Previous  MUNSAKA ZIM 5 Mar 06 DNF
 683 Jana  RAJIĆ SRB 5 Sep 08 DNF
 636 Hiba  GHIZLANE MAR 8 Aug 05 DNS

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

1st Lap Marta ALEMAYO6:46     2nd Lap Marta ALEMAYO12:54     

AT-XJW-W-f--1--.RS1..v2 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 14:34 on Saturday, 30 March  2024
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U20 RACE WOMEN30 MAR 2024 11:00 
TEAM STANDINGS 
1 ETH 12 
Marta ALEMAYO (1) 
Asayech AYICHEW (2) 
Robe DIDA (3) 
Yenawa NBRET (6) 
Lemlem NIBRET (8) 
Shito GUMI (9) 
2 KEN 28 
Sheila JEBET (4) 
Diana CHEROTICH (5) 
Deborah CHEMUTAI (7) 
Mercy CHEPKEMOI (12) 
3 UGA 48 
Nowel CHERUTO (10) 
Charity CHEROP (11) 
Keziah CHEBET (13) 
Vicky CHEKWEMBOI (14) 
Isella CHEBET (27) 
4 USA 88 
Ellie SHEA (15) 
Allie ZEALAND (16) 
Mary DALTON (28) 
Zariel MACCHIA (29) 
Jolena QUARZO (41) 
Maddie GARDINER (49) 
5 GBR 90 
Innes FITZGERALD (17) 
Jess BAILEY (18) 
Eliza NICHOLSON (25) 
Natasha PHILLIPS (30) 
6 JPN 98 
Miyu MURAKAMI (19) 
Misaki SHITAMORI (20) 
Chiseno IKEDA (26) 
Aoi HOSOKAWA (33) 
Narumi OKUMOTO (40) 
7 AUS 138 
Gabrielle SCHMIDT (21) 
Sienna BUSH (36) 
Charli-Rose CARLYON (38) 
Alexandra SCHULZ (43) 
Gretta JOHNSON (53) 
Emma DE JONG (55) 
8 FRA 160 
Margot DAJOUX (22) 



Ambre GRASSET (23) 
Mickaella AGUERA (57) 
Caroline DENNILAULER (58) 
Jade LE CORRE (77) 
9 CAN 175 
Chloe TURNER (32) 
Abby LEWIS (42) 
Béatrice FILION (45) 
Stephanie BERTRAM (56) 
Charlotte SINKE (59) 
Muriel LOVSHIN (61) 
10 RSA 195 
Li-mari DEKKER (31) 
Omaatla DIKAO (50) 
Lara VAN DER MERWE (54) 
Wiepke SCHOEMAN (60) 
Paballo DLOTHI (65) 
Anoxolo MCETYWA (71) 
11 NZL 214 
Catherine LUND (35) 
Zara GEDDES (44) 
Boh RITCHIE (62) 
Ava SUTHERLAND (73) 
Poppy MARTIN (76) 
12 MAR 219 
Khaddouj EL BALI (47) 
Saida EL-BOUZY (51) 
Houssna IBN ABDEL MATEY (52) 
Hassana IBN ABDEL MATEY (69) 
Hiba GHIZLANE 
13 ESP 254 
Emma MENDEZ (48) 
Daniela RUBIO (64) 
Ines HERAULT (68) 
Marwa EL KHOUYA (74) 



RESULTS
U20 Race Men

Belgrade (SRB) 
30 March 2024 

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT

 30 March  2024 25° C 29 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

25° C 27 %

START TIME

END TIME

11:34

12:07

 1 242 Samuel  KIBATHI KEN 23 Feb 05 22:40
 2 173 Mezgebu  SIME ETH 7 Oct 05 22:41 + 1

 3 248 Matthew Kipkoech  KIPRUTO KEN 24 Aug 05 22:46 + 6

 4 166 Yismaw  DILLU ETH 11 Sep 05 22:48 + 8

 5 241 Johana  EROT KEN 3 Jul 05 22:49 + 9

 6 252 Charles  ROTICH KEN 14 May 05 22:51 + 11

 7 161 Sewmehon  ANTENEH ETH 23 Feb 07 22:52 + 12

 8 174 Jenberu  SISAY ETH 14 Jan 06 23:00 + 20

 9 243 Shadrack Rono  KIPKEMEI KEN 15 Mar 06 23:02 + 22

 10 169 Abdisa  FAYISA ETH 24 Apr 05 23:16 + 36

 11 334 Simba Samuel  CHEROP UGA 3 Jul 06 23:23 + 43

 12 330 Dolphine  CHELIMO UGA 10 Jul 05 23:25 + 45

 13 164 Abel  BEKELE ETH 1 Jan 06 23:33 + 53

 14 343 Sailas  ROTICH UGA 20 Nov 05 23:36 + 56

 15 331 Hosea  CHEMUTAI UGA 13 Dec 06 23:47 + 1:07

 16 224 Tomoya  INOUE JPN 27 Jun 06 23:58 + 1:18

 17 269 Osama  ER-RADOUANI MAR 4 Dec 07 24:07 + 1:27

 18 342 Titus  MUSAU UGA 7 Aug 06 24:16 + 1:36

 19 225 Kaito  MATSUI JPN 29 Jan 06 24:21 + 1:41

 20 229 Sota  ORITA JPN 18 Sep 05 24:25 + 1:45

 21 193 Gaston  ROHMER FRA 27 Dec 05 24:28 + 1:48

 22 222 Yamato  HAMAGUCHI JPN 3 May 06 24:29 + 1:49

 23 294 Rico  LEIJENAAR RSA 25 May 05 24:30 + 1:50

 24 358 Kevin  SANCHEZ USA 17 Jun 05 24:31 + 1:51

 25 299 Zenzile  PHEKO RSA 14 Apr 05 24:39 + 1:59

 26 147 Yobiel  WELDRUFAEL ERI 24 Aug 05 24:41 + 2:01

 27 296 Musawenkosi  MNISI RSA 27 Sep 05 24:44 + 2:04

 28 267 Ilyas  AAOURDOU MAR 17 May 05 24:46 + 2:06

 29 270 Ahmed  FARIS MAR 19 Oct 05 24:48 + 2:08

 30 353 Kole  MATHISON USA 18 Jan 05 24:49 + 2:09

 31 204 Quinn  MIELL-INGRAM GBR 21 May 06 24:50 + 2:10

 32 150 Mesfin  ESCAMILLA ESP 19 Nov 05 24:54 + 2:14

 33 151 Oscar  GAITAN ESP 20 Jan 06 24:57 + 2:17

 34 103 Jack  COOMBER AUS 19 Sep 05 24:58 + 2:18

 35 207 Craig  SHENNAN GBR 16 Nov 06 24:59 + 2:19

 36 155 Unai  NARANJO ESP 25 May 05 25:00 + 2:20

 37 109 Charlie  MOORE AUS 14 Feb 06 25:04 + 2:24

 38 184 Ishak  DAHMANI FRA 3 Mar 05 25:08 + 2:28

 39 292 Corné  DE FOUW RSA 5 May 05 25:12 + 2:32

 40 266 Abdelwahed  AACHOUR MAR 28 Jun 05 25:14 + 2:34

 41 226 Nao  NANATSUE JPN 17 Mar 06 25:14 + 2:34

 42 304 Tseko Piet  THOBALA RSA 12 Nov 05 25:14 + 2:34

 43 321 Karl  OTTFALK SWE 3 Jan 06 25:17 + 2:37

 44 106 Ky  HEHIR AUS 15 Jun 06 25:20 + 2:40

 45 346 Noah  BREKER USA 6 Jan 05 25:22 + 2:42

AT-XJ-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:08 on Saturday, 30 March  2024
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RESULTS
U20 Race Men

Belgrade (SRB) 
30 March 2024 

 46 131 Ian  MCALLISTER CAN 20 Oct 05 25:25 + 2:45

 47 196 James  DARGAN GBR 17 Sep 05 25:25 + 2:45

 48 279 Matt  HILL NZL 7 Feb 05 25:30 + 2:50

 49 282 Elliott  PUGH NZL 18 Jan 06 25:36 + 2:56

 50 316 Aldin  ĆATOVIĆ SRB 6 Apr 07 25:37 + 2:57

 51 111 Logan  TICKELL AUS 9 Dec 06 25:39 + 2:59

 52 274 Victor Daniel  PEREZ IGARI MEX 20 Feb 05 25:40 + 3:00

 53 105 Padraig  HEFFERNAN AUS 10 Feb 06 25:42 + 3:02

 54 351 Aidan  JONES USA 25 May 05 25:48 + 3:08

 55 218 Harry  COLBERT IRL 5 Mar 05 25:48 + 3:08

 56 290 Khenny Porfirio  MENESES PER 17 Dec 06 25:48 + 3:08

 57 186 Tristan  DOUCHE FRA 23 Feb 06 25:50 + 3:10

 58 157 Gonçalo José  SOUSA ESP 22 Feb 05 25:51 + 3:11

 59 271 Zouhair  REDOUANE MAR 2 Jan 05 25:55 + 3:15

 60 107 Seth  MAHONY AUS 6 Jan 06 25:59 + 3:19

 61 302 Realeboga  SMITH RSA 1 Nov 06 26:00 + 3:20

 62 198 Henry  DOVER GBR 15 Oct 05 26:00 + 3:20

 63 276 Angel Luis  REYES RAMIREZ MEX 4 Jul 05 26:02 + 3:22

 64 189 Etienne  LE ROUX FRA 24 Dec 06 26:03 + 3:23

 65 230 Tetsu  SASAKI JPN 24 Nov 06 26:03 + 3:23

 66 281 Daniel  PRESCOTT NZL 29 Mar 06 26:07 + 3:27

 67 158 Carlos  ZARATE ESP 9 Aug 05 26:07 + 3:27

 68 350 Birhanu  HARRIMAN USA 15 Jun 05 26:13 + 3:33

 69 126 Kamran  BRAR CAN 14 Sep 05 26:16 + 3:36

 70 220 Seamus  ROBINSON IRL 5 Jan 05 26:18 + 3:38

 71 284 George  WYLLIE NZL 10 Jul 07 26:25 + 3:45

 72 283 Lorcan  RABBITTE NZL 26 Feb 05 26:28 + 3:48

 73 130 Charles  GENDRON-JETTÉ CAN 15 May 05 26:34 + 3:54

 74 288 Brayan  HUANCA PER 14 Sep 06 26:39 + 3:59

 75 138 Dylan Joel  CARRASCO COL 24 Jan 06 26:43 + 4:03

 76 124 Elliot  BÉLANGER CAN 24 Oct 05 26:47 + 4:07

 77 317 Sergej  KOSTIĆ SRB 2 Apr 08 26:49 + 4:09

 78 192 Theo  PENARD FRA 4 Apr 05 26:52 + 4:12

 79 133 Angus  SKINNER CAN 19 Mar 05 27:02 + 4:22

 80 153 Andres  LARA ESP 23 Jun 06 27:05 + 4:25

 81 278 Azrael  CABUSAO NZL 29 May 05 27:08 + 4:28

 82 123 Léo  BÉDARD CAN 29 May 05 27:18 + 4:38

 83 210 Hugh  KENT GUM 20 Mar 06 27:21 + 4:41

 84 319 Veljko  VASILJEVIĆ SRB 8 Nov 05 27:46 + 5:06

 85 287 Luis  HUAMAN PER 16 Dec 05 28:34 + 5:54

 86 238 Nurdaulet  MEDEUBAYEV KAZ 7 Jul 05 28:39 + 5:59

 87 264 Weng Tou  IP MAC 31 Jul 06 28:43 + 6:03

 88 320 Kabir  ZILJKIĆ SRB 13 Dec 06 29:18 + 6:38

 89 235 Ivan  GONCHAROV KAZ 14 Nov 05 29:51 + 7:11

 355 Berkley  NANCE USA 24 Dec 05 DNF
 239 Aibol  OMAR KAZ 15 May 05 DNF
 257 Mahmoud  ABOU ZEID LBN 19 Feb 08 DNS

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

1st Lap Charles ROTICH5:54     2nd Lap Johana EROT11:19     

3rd Lap Shadrack Rono KIPKEMEI16:37     

AT-XJ-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 12:08 on Saturday, 30 March  2024
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U20 RACE MEN30 MAR 2024 11:35 
TEAM STANDINGS 
1 KEN 15 
Samuel KIBATHI (1) 
Matthew Kipkoech KIPRUTO (3) 
Johana EROT (5) 
Charles ROTICH (6) 
Shadrack Rono KIPKEMEI (9) 
2 ETH 21 
Mezgebu SIME (2) 
Yismaw DILLU (4) 
Sewmehon ANTENEH (7) 
Jenberu SISAY (8) 
Abdisa FAYISA (10) 
Abel BEKELE (13) 
3 UGA 52 
Simba Samuel CHEROP (11) 
Dolphine CHELIMO (12) 
Sailas ROTICH (14) 
Hosea CHEMUTAI (15) 
Titus MUSAU (18) 
4 JPN 77 
Tomoya INOUE (16) 
Kaito MATSUI (19) 
Sota ORITA (20) 
Yamato HAMAGUCHI (22) 
Nao NANATSUE (41) 
Tetsu SASAKI (65) 
5 RSA 114 
Rico LEIJENAAR (23) 
Zenzile PHEKO (25) 
Musawenkosi MNISI (27) 
Corné DE FOUW (39) 
Tseko Piet THOBALA (42) 
Realeboga SMITH (61) 
6 MAR 114 
Osama ER-RADOUANI (17) 
Ilyas AAOURDOU (28) 
Ahmed FARIS (29) 
Abdelwahed AACHOUR (40) 
Zouhair REDOUANE (59) 
7 USA 153  
Kevin SANCHEZ (24) 
Kole MATHISON (30) 
Noah BREKER (45) 
Aidan JONES (54) 
Birhanu HARRMAN (68) 



Berkley NANCE 
8 ESP 159 
Mesfin ESCAMILLA (32) 
Oscar GAITAN (33) 
Unai NARANJO (36) 
Gonçalo José SOUSA (58) 
Carlos ZARATE (67) 
Andres LARA (80) 
9 AUS 166 
Jack COOMBER (34) 
Charlie MOORE (37) 
Ky HEHIR (44) 
Logan TICKELL (51) 
Padraig HEFFERNAN (53) 
Seth MAHONY (60) 
10 GBR 175 
Quinn MIELL-INGRAM (31) 
Craig SHENNAN (35) 
James DARGAN (47) 
Henry DOVER (62) 
11 FRA 180 
Gaston ROHMER (21) 
Ishak DAHMANI (38) 
Tristan DOUCHE (57) 
Etienne LE ROUX (64) 
Theo PENARD (78) 
12 NZL 234 
Matt HILL (48) 
Elliott PUGH (49) 
Daniel PRESCOTT (66) 
George WYLLIE (71) 
Lorcan RABBITTE (72) 
Azrael CABUSAO (81) 
13 CAN 264  
Ian MCALLISTER (46) 
Kamran BRAR (69) 
Charles GENDRON-JETTÉ (73) 
Elliot BÉLANGER (76) 
Angus SKINNER (79) 
Léo BÉDARD (82) 
14 SRB 299 
Aldin ĆATOVIĆ (50) 
Sergej KOSTIĆ (77) 
Veljko VASILJEVIĆ (84) 
Kabir ZILJKIĆ (88) 
 



RESULTS
Mixed Relay

Belgrade (SRB) 
30 March 2024 

REVISED

FIJI FINISH TIME ADDED

PLACE TEAM BIB RESULT

 30 March  2024 26° C 25 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

26° C 25 %

START TIME

END TIME

12:15

12:45

 1 KEN 13 22:15     KENYA

Reynold Kipkorir CHERUIYOT (M)240 6:07     (1)

Virginia NYAMBURA (W)625 5:36     11:43     (1)(3)

Kyumbe MUNGUTI (M)250 4:48     16:31     (1)(1)

Purity CHEPKIRUI (W)617 5:44     (1)

 2 ETH 1 22:43     ETHIOPIA

Taresa TOLOSA (M)175 6:07     (1)

Dahdi DUBE (W)548 5:37     11:44     (2)(4)

Adehena KASAYE (M)171 5:07     16:51     (2)(4)

Birri ABERA (W)543 5:52     (6)

 3 GBR 6 23:00     GREAT BRITAIN & NI

Thomas KEEN (M)202 6:34     (9)

Alexandra MILLARD (W)578 5:43     12:17     (8)(5)

Adam FOGG (M)200 4:54     17:11     (4)(2)

Bethan MORLEY (W)579 5:49     (3)

 4 MAR 5 23:08     MOROCCO

Hafid RIZQY (M)272 6:14     (4)

Rahma TAHIRI (W)639 5:51     12:05     (4)(6)

Hicham AKANKAM (M)268 5:12     17:17     (5)(8)

Kaoutar FARKOUSSI (W)635 5:51     (4)

 5 UGA 7 23:10     UGANDA

Hosea KIPROP (M)339 6:21     (5)

Linda CHEBET (W)696 5:54     12:15     (7)(8)

Sam Kapkureny KIPROTICH (M)341 5:11     17:26     (7)(7)

Knight ACIRU (W)693 5:44     (1)

 6 FRA 2 23:17     FRANCE

Nicolas-Marie DARU (M)185 6:21     (5)

Charlotte MOUCHET (W)568 6:00     12:21     (9)(9)

Romain MORNET (M)191 5:05     17:26     (8)(3)

Flavie RENOUARD (W)569 5:51     (4)

 7 JPN 11 23:18     JAPAN

Yutaro NIINAE (M)227 6:35     (10)

Nozomi TANAKA (W)603 5:34     12:09     (5)(1)

Naoki TAKADA (M)231 5:09     17:18     (6)(6)

Yuya SAWADA (W)601 6:00     (7)

 8 USA 8 23:21     UNITED STATES

Kasey KNEVELBAARD (M)352 6:25     (8)

Ella DONAGHU (W)710 5:35     12:00     (3)(2)

Johnathan RENIEWICKI (M)356 5:08     17:08     (3)(5)

Katie IZZO (W)713 6:13     (9)

 9 RSA 10 23:37     SOUTH AFRICA

Christopher SWART (M)303 6:22     (7)

Danielle VERSTER (W)675 5:51     12:13     (6)(6)

Boikanyo MOTLHAMME (M)297 5:14     17:27     (9)(9)

Simonay WEITSZ (W)676 6:10     (8)

 10 SRB 4 24:31     SERBIA

Elzan BIBIĆ (M)315 6:10     (3)

Milica TOMAŠEVIĆ (W)685 6:19     12:29     (10)(11)

Nikola RAIČEVIĆ (M)318 5:33     18:02     (10)(12)

Teodora SIMOVIĆ (W)684 6:29     (10)

 11 MEX 9 25:06     MEXICO

César Daniel GOMEZ PONCE (M)273 6:39     (11)

AT-4X2000-X-f--1--.RS1..v2 1 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:49 on Saturday, 30 March  2024
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RESULTS
Mixed Relay

Belgrade (SRB) 
30 March 2024 

REVISED

FIJI FINISH TIME ADDED

Margarita HERNANDEZ FLORES (641 6:08     12:47     (11)(10)

Emmanuel REYES (M)275 5:21     18:08     (11)(11)

Miranda DURAN (W)640 6:58     (12)

 12 KAZ 3 25:31     KAZAKHSTAN

Maxim FROLOVSKIY (M)234 6:48     (12)

Tatyana NEROZNAK (W)610 6:39     13:27     (12)(12)

Vadim LEVCHENKOV (M)236 5:20     18:47     (12)(10)

Akbayan NURMAMET (W)611 6:44     (11)

13 FIJ 12 28:51     FIJI

Evueli TOIA (M)182 7:44     (13)

Adi Fulori MASAU (W)560 7:39     15:23     (13)(13)

Vishant REDDY (M)180 6:10     21:33     (13)(13)

Adi Ama MASAU (W)559 7:18     (13)

AT-4X2000-X-f--1--.RS1..v2 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:49 on Saturday, 30 March  2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



RESULTS
Senior Race Women

Belgrade (SRB) 
30 March 2024 

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT

 30 March  2024 26° C 25 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

27° C 26 %

START TIME

END TIME

12:47

13:34

 1 613 Beatrice  CHEBET KEN 5 Mar 00 31:05
 2 626 Lilian Kasait  RENGERUK KEN 3 May 97 31:08 + 3

 3 623 Margaret Chelimo  KIPKEMBOI KEN 9 Feb 93 31:09 + 4

 4 612 Emmaculate Anyango  ACHOL KEN 2 Apr 00 31:24 + 19

 5 624 Agnes Jebet  NGETICH KEN 23 Jan 01 31:27 + 22

 6 701 Sarah  CHELANGAT UGA 5 Jun 01 32:00 + 55

 7 607 Daisy  JEPKEMEI KAZ 13 Feb 96 32:04 + 59

 8 558 Bertukan  WELDE ETH 10 May 04 32:14 + 1:09

 9 699 Loice  CHEKWEMOI UGA 12 Dec 06 32:24 + 1:19

 10 550 Mebrat  GIDEY ETH 11 Mar 05 32:27 + 1:22

 11 546 Tadelech  BEKELE ETH 24 Oct 92 32:29 + 1:24

 12 551 Sisay Meseret  GOLA ETH 30 Dec 97 32:30 + 1:25

 13 697 Rachael Zena  CHEBET UGA 5 Nov 96 32:45 + 1:40

 14 645 Karoline Bjerkeli  GRØVDAL NOR 14 Jun 90 32:49 + 1:44

 15 714 Weini  KELATI FREZGHI USA 1 Dec 96 32:53 + 1:48

 16 700 Annet Chemengich  CHELANGAT UGA 29 Jul 93 32:56 + 1:51

 17 618 Cintia  CHEPNGENO KEN 3 Jun 00 33:02 + 1:57

 18 703 Joy  CHEPTOYEK UGA 15 May 02 33:13 + 2:08

 19 702 Belinda  CHEMUTAI UGA 30 Apr 00 33:16 + 2:11

 20 573 Abbie  DONNELLY GBR 2 Sep 96 33:17 + 2:12

 21 549 Girmawit  GEBRZIHAIR ETH 21 Nov 01 33:22 + 2:17

 22 600 Miku  SAKAI JPN 5 Oct 02 33:24 + 2:19

 23 502 Anjelina Nadai  LOHALITH ART 1 Jan 95 33:26 + 2:21

 24 539 Carolina  ROBLES ESP 4 Dec 91 33:36 + 2:31

 25 557 Bekelech  TEKU ETH 6 Jul 03 33:43 + 2:38

 26 541 Irene  SÁNCHEZ-ESCRIBANO ESP 25 Aug 92 33:55 + 2:50

 27 604 Erika  TANOURA JPN 1 Feb 00 34:00 + 2:55

 28 667 Kyla  JACOBS RSA 14 Oct 94 34:07 + 3:02

 29 597 Azusa  MIHARA JPN 16 Feb 03 34:09 + 3:04

 30 719 Allie  OSTRANDER USA 24 Dec 96 34:11 + 3:06

 31 505 Paige  CAMPBELL AUS 27 Jun 96 34:19 + 3:14

 32 677 Glenrose  XABA RSA 31 Dec 94 34:20 + 3:15

 33 718 Abby  NICHOLS USA 31 Jan 97 34:27 + 3:22

 34 660 Aydee  LOAYZA HUAMAN PER 5 Dec 94 34:28 + 3:23

 35 712 Emma Grace  HURLEY USA 19 Dec 97 34:32 + 3:27

 36 588 .  SEEMA IND 10 Jan 01 34:35 + 3:30

 37 537 Majida  MAAYOUF ESP 27 Apr 89 34:36 + 3:31

 38 526 Glynis  SIM CAN 14 Apr 98 34:37 + 3:32

 39 534 Isabel  BARREIRO ESP 26 Apr 99 34:37 + 3:32

 40 672 Cacisile  SOSIBO RSA 31 Aug 97 34:40 + 3:35

 41 649 Georgie  GRGEC NZL 18 Nov 93 34:43 + 3:38

 42 525 Leslie  SEXTON CAN 17 May 87 34:55 + 3:50

 43 532 Shellcy Ester  SARMIENTO COL 20 Sep 00 35:00 + 3:55

 44 515 Katelyn  AYERS CAN 9 Feb 95 35:04 + 3:59

 45 577 Lauren  MCNEIL GBR 20 Dec 99 35:05 + 4:00
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 46 575 Alice  GOODALL GBR 3 Oct 01 35:10 + 4:05

 47 565 Cecile  JAROUSSEAU FRA 13 Mar 93 35:10 + 4:05

 48 542 Laura  MAASIK EST 5 Oct 93 35:15 + 4:10

 49 669 Karabo  MAILULA RSA 17 Mar 02 35:17 + 4:12

 50 516 Kate  BAZELEY CAN 14 Feb 84 35:17 + 4:12

 51 586 .  ANKITA IND 5 Feb 02 35:26 + 4:21

 52 513 Micheline  NIYOMAHORO BDI 1 Apr 01 35:38 + 4:33

 53 508 Melissa  DUNCAN AUS 30 Jan 90 35:40 + 4:35

 54 523 Mikaela  LUCKI CAN 24 Jan 99 35:42 + 4:37

 55 654 Annika  PFITZINGER NZL 24 Aug 92 35:50 + 4:45

 56 641 Margarita  HERNANDEZ FLORES MEX 3 Dec 85 35:53 + 4:48

 57 533 Silvia Patricia  ORTIZ MOROCHO ECU 30 Jun 92 36:06 + 5:01

 58 716 Cailie  LOGUE USA 4 Jan 99 36:14 + 5:09

 59 596 Momoka  KAWAGUCHI JPN 28 Jun 98 36:15 + 5:10

 60 662 Zarita  SUÁREZ PER 2 Jun 94 36:17 + 5:12

 61 524 Katie  NEWLOVE CAN 13 Jun 02 36:19 + 5:14

 62 500 Farida  ABAROGE ART 1 Jan 94 36:33 + 5:28

 63 590 Fiona  EVERARD IRL 30 Sep 98 36:35 + 5:30

 64 663 Layla  ALMASRI PLE 26 Jun 99 36:53 + 5:48

 65 589 Danielle  DONEGAN IRL 5 Apr 01 37:01 + 5:56

 66 658 Meliza Estefany  CASAICO PER 23 Nov 03 37:23 + 6:18

 67 674 Lisha  VAN ONSELEN RSA 10 Mar 97 37:58 + 6:53

 68 646 Anneke  ARLIDGE NZL 27 Aug 96 38:13 + 7:08

 69 628 Joan  MAKARY LBN 10 May 93 38:33 + 7:28

 70 647 Katherine  CAMP NZL 6 Feb 92 38:45 + 7:40

 71 653 Caitlin  MCQUILKIN-BELL NZL 12 Aug 97 40:13 + 9:08

 72 629 Chirine  NJEIM LBN 4 Oct 84 40:42 + 9:37

 73 706 Eliana  SILVERA SILVA URU 10 Jul 87 40:49 + 9:44

 74 501 Esterina Irino  JULIUS ART 1 Jan 04 41:13 + 10:08

 75 503 Perina Lokure  NAKANG ART 1 Jan 03 41:48 + 10:43

 76 678 Vanessa Ying Zhuang  LEE SGP 23 Feb 98 41:59 + 10:54

 77 644 Nathania  TAN NMI 1 Jul 01 42:13 + 11:08

 78 627 Nada  EL KURDI LBN 14 Jun 84 42:15 + 11:10

 79 642 Slađana  PEJOVIĆ MNE 26 Mar 84 43:53 + 12:48

 80 587 Anjali  KUMARI IND 15 Jan 00 44:02 + 12:57

 81 630 Karine  SHRAIM LBN 7 Jul 85 44:25 + 13:20

 82 631 Jennifer  TOMAZOU LBN 14 Jun 91 45:56 + 14:51

 83 560 Adi Fulori  MASAU FIJ 25 May 02 49:28 + 18:23

 84 529 Adrianna  SKUROSZ COK 23 Feb 82 49:42 + 18:37

 572 Niamh  BROWN GBR 16 Apr 99 DNF
 708 Katie  CAMARENA USA 9 Sep 97 DNF
 576 Lauren  HEYES GBR 21 Apr 90 DNF
 668 Tayla  KAVANAGH RSA 5 May 01 DNF
 692 Rajabmo  ABDULLOEVA TJK 18 Aug 04 DNS
 559 Adi Ama  MASAU FIJ 12 Oct 04 DNS
 632 Loaa  ZAAROUR LBN 31 Mar 92 DNS

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

1st Lap Emmaculate Anyango ACHOL6:30     2nd Lap Emmaculate Anyango ACHOL12:26     

3rd Lap Agnes Jebet NGETICH18:23     4th Lap Agnes Jebet NGETICH24:23     

AT-XSE-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 2 2Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:46 on Saturday, 30 March  2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  



SENIOR RACE WOMEN30 MAR 2024 12:45 
TEAM STANDINGS 
1 KEN 10 
Beatrice CHEBET (1) 
Lilian Kasait RENGERUK (2) 
Margaret Chelimo KIPKEMBOI (3) 
Emmaculate Anyango ACHOL (4) 
Agnes Jebet NGETICH (5) 
Cintia CHEPNGENO (17) 
2 ETH 41  
Bertukan WELDE (8) 
Mebrat GIDEY (10) 
Tadelech BEKELE (11) 
Sisay Meseret GOLA (12) 
Girmawit GEBRZIHAIR (21) 
Bekelech TEKU (25) 
3 UGA 44 
Sarah CHELANGAT (6) 
Loice CHEKWEMOI (9) 
Rachael Zena CHEBET (13) 
Annet Chemengich CHELANGAT (16) 
Joy CHEPTOYEK (18) 
Belinda CHEMUTAI (19) 
4 USA 113 
Weini KELATI FREZGHI (15) 
Allie OSTRANDER (30) 
Abby NICHOLS (33) 
Emma Grace HURLEY (35) 
Cailie LOGUE (58) 
Katie CAMARENA 
5 ESP 126 
Carolina ROBLES (24) 
Irene SÁNCHEZ-ESCRIBANO (26) 
Majida MAAYOUF (37) 
Isabel BARREIRO (39) 
6 JPN 137  
Miku SAKAI (22) 
Erika TANOURA (27) 
Azusa MIHARA (29) 
Momoka KAWAGUCHI (59) 
7 RSA 149 
Kyla JACOBS (28) 
Glenrose XABA (32) 
Cacisile SOSIBO (40) 
Karabo MAILULA (49) 
Lisha VAN ONSELEN (67) 
Tayla KAVANAGH 



8 CAN 174 
Glynis SIM (38) 
Leslie SEXTON (42) 
Katelyn AYERS (44) 
Kate BAZELEY (50) 
Mikaela LUCKI (54) 
Katie NEWLOVE (61) 
9 NZL 234 
Georgie GRGEC (41) 
Annika PFITZINGER (55) 
Anneke ARLIDGE (68) 
Katherine CAMP (70) 
Caitlin MCQUILKIN-BELL (71) 
10 ART 234 
Anjelina Nadai LOHALITH (23) 
Farida ABAROGE (62) 
Esterina Irino JULIUS (74) 
Perina Lokure NAKANG (75) 
11 LBN 300  
Joan MAKARY (69) 
Chirine NJEIM (72) 
Nada EL KURDI (78) 
Karine SHRAIM (81) 
Jennifer TOMAZOU (82) 
Loaa ZAAROUR 
 



RESULTS
Senior Race Men

Belgrade (SRB) 
30 March 2024 

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT

 30 March  2024 27° C 26 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

28° C 21 %

START TIME

END TIME

13:33

14:24

 1 338 Jacob  KIPLIMO UGA 14 Nov 00 28:09
 2 162 Berihu  AREGAWI ETH 28 Feb 01 28:12 + 3

 3 246 Benson  KIPLANGAT KEN 17 Jun 03 28:14 + 5

 4 244 Nicholas  KIPKORIR KEN 29 Sep 98 28:16 + 7

 5 249 Samwel Chebolei  MASAI KEN 20 Mar 01 28:18 + 9

 6 333 Joshua  CHEPTEGEI UGA 12 Sep 96 28:24 + 15

 7 253 Sabastian Kimaru  SAWE KEN 16 Mar 95 28:31 + 22

 8 251 Gideon Kipkertich  RONO KEN 22 Feb 03 28:31 + 22

 9 156 Thierry  NDIKUMWENAYO ESP 26 Mar 97 28:36 + 27

 10 167 Boki  DIRIBA ETH 28 Feb 04 28:38 + 29

 11 335 Dan  KIBET UGA 10 Feb 04 28:45 + 36

 12 177 Tadese  WORKU ETH 20 Jan 02 28:50 + 41

 13 337 Hosea  KIPLANGAT UGA 1 Mar 00 28:50 + 41

 14 340 Martin Magengo  KIPROTICH UGA 6 Apr 03 28:56 + 47

 15 146 Abderezak  SULEMAN ERI 30 Nov 03 29:01 + 52

 16 165 Chimdessa  DEBELE ETH 13 Sep 03 29:05 + 56

 17 154 Aarón  LAS HERAS ESP 22 Jun 00 29:08 + 59

 18 332 Leonard  CHEMUTAI UGA 5 May 03 29:10 + 1:01

 19 176 Berehanu  TSEGU ETH 30 Sep 99 29:15 + 1:06

 20 187 Mehdi  FRÈRE FRA 27 Jul 96 29:16 + 1:07

 21 300 Bennett  SELOYI RSA 15 Sep 00 29:20 + 1:11

 22 357 Anthony  ROTICH USA 20 Oct 90 29:22 + 1:13

 23 110 Haftu  STRINTZOS AUS 27 Aug 99 29:22 + 1:13

 24 108 Edward  MARKS AUS 23 Dec 01 29:22 + 1:13

 25 345 Emmanuel  BOR USA 14 Apr 88 29:37 + 1:28

 26 172 Getachew  MASRESHA ETH 20 May 00 29:38 + 1:29

 27 194 Will  BARNICOAT GBR 24 Mar 03 29:39 + 1:30

 28 145 Merhawi  MEBRAHTU ERI 21 Sep 03 29:40 + 1:31

 29 102 Liam  ADAMS AUS 4 Sep 86 29:43 + 1:34

 30 112 Patrick  TIERNAN AUS 11 Sep 94 29:45 + 1:36

 31 116 Emile  HAFASHIMANA BDI 1 Mar 05 29:47 + 1:38

 32 142 Awet  HABTE ERI 29 Sep 97 29:50 + 1:41

 33 301 Andries  SESEDI RSA 10 Apr 01 29:50 + 1:41

 34 149 Fernando  CARRO ESP 1 Apr 92 29:51 + 1:42

 35 190 Emmanuel  ROUDOLFF FRA 30 Jul 95 29:51 + 1:42

 36 354 Ahmed  MUHUMED USA 1 Jan 98 29:53 + 1:44

 37 344 Christian  ALLEN USA 20 Oct 97 29:54 + 1:45

 38 141 Brhane Negasi  GEBREKRSTOS ERI 1 Jan 05 29:57 + 1:48

 39 148 Miguel  BAIDAL ESP 20 Jul 01 29:59 + 1:50

 40 305 Nadeel  WILDSCHUTT RSA 28 Nov 96 30:04 + 1:55

 41 132 Philippe  MORNEAU-CARTIER CAN 3 Apr 01 30:04 + 1:55

 42 359 Wellington  VAREVI ZIM 9 Aug 94 30:07 + 1:58

 43 216 Gulveer  SINGH IND 1 Jun 98 30:07 + 1:58

 44 201 Calum  JOHNSON GBR 1 Jul 94 30:07 + 1:58

 45 215 Kartik  KUMAR IND 12 May 99 30:09 + 2:00
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 46 113 Andre  WARING AUS 18 Aug 93 30:10 + 2:01

 47 295 Chris  MHLANGA RSA 29 Jul 01 30:14 + 2:05

 48 221 Hiroto  FUJIMAGARI JPN 26 May 97 30:15 + 2:06

 49 199 Tom  EVANS GBR 3 Feb 92 30:16 + 2:07

 50 217 Hugh  ARMSTRONG IRL 20 Sep 94 30:18 + 2:09

 51 104 Zachary  FACIONI AUS 3 Apr 99 30:20 + 2:11

 52 348 Anthony  CAMERIERI USA 29 Feb 00 30:21 + 2:12

 53 140 Rafael Vicente  LOZA BEJARANO ECU 7 Apr 94 30:22 + 2:13

 54 117 Célestin  NDIKUMANA BDI 22 Feb 02 30:22 + 2:13

 55 223 Ryuto  IGAWA JPN 5 Sep 00 30:23 + 2:14

 56 219 Keelan  KILREHILL IRL 29 Sep 00 30:25 + 2:16

 57 128 Andrew  DAVIES CAN 13 Nov 00 30:27 + 2:18

 58 347 Reid  BUCHANAN USA 3 Feb 93 30:27 + 2:18

 59 143 Filmon  KIBROM ERI 30 Dec 02 30:30 + 2:21

 60 307 Felicien  MUHITIRA RWA 4 Nov 94 30:34 + 2:25

 61 152 Nassim  HASSAOUS ESP 23 Mar 94 30:41 + 2:32

 62 293 Mathews  LEETO RSA 2 Jul 90 30:43 + 2:34

 63 129 Thomas  FAFARD CAN 6 Dec 98 30:44 + 2:35

 64 280 William  LITTLE NZL 29 Dec 99 30:44 + 2:35

 65 118 Lionel  NIHIMBAZWE BDI 5 May 05 30:48 + 2:39

 66 232 Tomonori  YAMAGUCHI JPN 13 Apr 03 30:49 + 2:40

 67 135 Max  TUREK CAN 5 Oct 99 30:49 + 2:40

 68 203 James  KINGSTON GBR 22 Jan 02 31:07 + 2:58

 69 286 Julio  CHACON PER 14 Feb 00 31:12 + 3:03

 70 120 Ivo  BALABANOV BUL 21 Feb 97 31:16 + 3:07

 71 115 Jean Marie  BUKURU BDI 4 Apr 02 31:20 + 3:11

 72 144 Aron  KIFLE ERI 20 Feb 98 31:21 + 3:12

 73 119 Patrick  NIMUBONA BDI 26 May 00 31:22 + 3:13

 74 208 Scott  STIRLING GBR 15 Mar 94 31:25 + 3:16

 75 228 Tomoya  OGIKUBO JPN 11 Dec 97 31:28 + 3:19

 76 289 Ulises  MARTIN PER 26 May 93 31:44 + 3:35

 77 273 César Daniel  GOMEZ PONCE MEX 25 Sep 01 31:47 + 3:38

 78 114 Therence  BIZOZA BDI 1 Jan 04 32:00 + 3:51

 79 275 Emmanuel  REYES MEX 3 Apr 97 32:01 + 3:52

 80 134 Mike  TATE CAN 1 Apr 95 32:24 + 4:15

 81 285 Winer  CANCHANYA PER 8 May 98 32:27 + 4:18

 82 233 Islam  AMANGOS KAZ 11 Jan 96 32:40 + 4:31

 83 212 Chun Yin  TSE HKG 11 Apr 01 33:22 + 5:13

 84 291 Walter  NINA PER 15 Feb 94 33:27 + 5:18

 85 260 Munir  KABBARA LBN 16 Jan 00 33:35 + 5:26

 86 312 Chun Khai Jon  LIM SGP 16 Mar 02 33:41 + 5:32

 87 311 Shaun  GOH SGP 12 Jan 97 33:48 + 5:39

 88 214 Hemraj  GURJAR IND 10 Jul 99 33:56 + 5:47

 89 211 See Yeung  CHONG HKG 20 Sep 00 33:58 + 5:49

 90 101 Miguel Ángel  BARZOLA ARG 14 May 82 34:10 + 6:01

 91 160 Deniss  ŠALKAUSKAS EST 1 Dec 98 34:45 + 6:36

 92 314 Ethan  YAN SGP 11 Jan 01 34:56 + 6:47

 93 213 Iván  ZARCO HON 8 Feb 84 35:01 + 6:52

 94 310 Yannick  MAGNAN SEY 15 Sep 96 35:09 + 7:00

 95 313 Ming Wei Marcus  ONG SGP 26 Jun 85 35:41 + 7:32

 96 258 Tony  HANNA LBN 12 Jan 85 36:01 + 7:52

 97 237 Alexander  MARUSICH KAZ 29 Jun 04 36:02 + 7:53

 98 277 Željko  DABOVIĆ MNE 15 Aug 96 36:18 + 8:09
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 99 255 Samat  KAZAKBAYEV KGZ 1 May 97 37:20 + 9:11

 100 182 Evueli  TOIA FIJ 12 Jan 03 38:25 + 10:16

 101 121 Zoubaïrou  AFIZ CAF 6 Jun 00 38:46 + 10:37

 102 178 Peni  BULIKIOBO FIJ 12 Apr 06 40:56 + 12:47

 103 265 Meng Tak  LEONG MAC 24 May 99 41:06 + 12:57

 104 179 Pramesh  PRASAD FIJ 21 Apr 74 41:37 + 13:28

 105 180 Vishant  REDDY FIJ 16 Mar 05 42:23 + 14:14

 106 181 Jeremiah  SINGH FIJ 10 Jun 90 42:59 + 14:50

 107 137 Rupeni  MATAITOGA COK 7 Aug 91 48:30 + 20:21

 125 Connor  BLACK CAN 10 Feb 96 DNF
 188 Michaël  GRAS FRA 15 Sep 91 DNF
 245 Ishmael Rokitto  KIPKURUI KEN 10 Feb 05 DNF
 298 Kabelo  MULAUDZI RSA 1 Jan 98 DNF
 256 Omar  ABOU HAMAD LBN 1 Oct 92 DNS
 306 Noel  HITIMANA RWA 1 Jan 90 DNS
 259 Imad  JIZZINI LBN 24 Jul 80 DNS
 136 Alex  KABAMBALE PALUKU COD 18 Jun 00 DNS
 261 Ali Alrida  KANAAN LBN 3 Jun 03 DNS
 262 Ali H.  MOURTADA LBN 14 Aug 99 DNS
 308 Emmanuel  MUTABAZI RWA 1 Jan 93 DNS
 309 Jean Claude  NSABIMANA RWA 18 Aug 95 DNS
 100 Mohammad Karim  YAQOOT AFG 23 Jul 89 DNS
 329 Najmuddin  ZUHURSHOHI TJK 21 Sep 01 DNS

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

1st Lap Chimdessa DEBELE5:57     2nd Lap Chimdessa DEBELE11:31     

3rd Lap Gideon Kipkertich RONO16:55     4th Lap Joshua CHEPTEGEI22:15     
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SENIOR RACE MEN 30 MAR 2024 13:30 
TEAM STANDINGS 
1 KEN 19 
Benson KIPLANGAT (3) 
Nicholas KIPKORIR (4) 
Samwel Chebolei MASAI (5) 
Sabastian Kimaru SAWE (7) 
Gideon Kipkertich RONO (8) 
Ishmael Rokitto KIPKURUI 
2 UGA 31 
Jacob KIPLIMO (1) 
Joshua CHEPTEGEI (6) 
Dan KIBET (11) 
Hosea KIPLANGAT (13) 
Martin Magengo KIPROTICH (14) 
Leonard CHEMUTAI (18) 
3 ETH 40 
Berihu AREGAWI (2) 
Boki DIRIBA (10) 
Tadese WORKU (12) 
Chimdessa DEBELE (16) 
Berehanu TSEGU (19) 
Getachew MASRESHA (26) 
4 ESP 99 
Thierry NDIKUMWENAYO (9) 
Aarón LAS HERAS (17) 
Fernando CARRO (34) 
Miguel BAIDAL (39) 
Nassim HASSAOUS (61) 
5 AUS 106 
Haftu STRINTZOS (23) 
Edward MARKS (24) 
Liam ADAMS (29) 
Patrick TIERNAN (30) 
Andre WARING (46) 
Zachary FACIONI (51) 
6 ERI 113 
Abderezak SULEMAN (15) 
Merhawi MEBRAHTU (28) 
Awet HABTE (32) 
Brhane Negasi GEBREKRSTOS (38) 
Filmon KIBROM (59) 
Aron KIFLE (72) 
7 USA 120 
Anthony ROTICH (22) 
Emmanuel BOR (25) 
Ahmed MUHUMED (36) 



Christian ALLEN (37) 
Anthony CAMERIERI (52) 
Reid BUCHANAN (58) 
8 RSA 141 
Bennett SELOYI (21) 
Andries SESEDI (33) 
Nadeel WILDSCHUTT (40) 
Chris MHLANGA (47) 
Mathews LEETO (62) 
Kabelo MULAUDZI 
9 GBR 188 
Will BARNICOAT (27) 
Calum JOHNSON (44) 
Tom EVANS (49) 
James KINGSTON (68) 
Scott STIRLING (74) 
10 BDI 221 
Emile HAFASHIMANA (31) 
Célestin NDIKUMANA (54) 
Lionel NIHIMBAZWE (65) 
Jean Marie BUKURU (71) 
Patrick NIMUBONA (73) 
Therence BIZOZA (78) 
11 CAN 228 
Philippe MORNEAU-CARTIER (41) 
Andrew DAVIES (57) 
Thomas FAFARD (63) 
Max TUREK (67) 
Mike TATE (80) 
Connor BLACK 
12 JPN 244 
Hiroto FUJIMAGARI (48) 
Ryuto IGAWA (55) 
 Tomonori YAMAGUCHI (66) 
Tomoya OGIKUBO (75) 
13 PER 310 
Julio CHACON (69) 
Ulises MARTIN (76) 
Winer CANCHANYA (81) 
Walter NINA (84) 
14 SGP 360 
Chun Khai Jon LIM (86) 
Shaun GOH (87) 
Ethan YAN (92) 
Ming Wei Marcus ONG (95) 
15 FIJ 411 
Evueli TOIA (100) 



Peni BULIKIOBO (102) 
Pramesh PRASAD (104) 
Vishant REDDY (105) 
Jeremiah SINGH (106) 


